200 www.MeritOEM.com    Inside U.S. +1 800.637.4839    Outside U.S. +1 801.208.4313    Europe: +31 43 358 82 24
S
PEC
IA
LTY
D
EV
IC

S
PE
C
IA
LT
Y
D
EV
IC
ES
  5mm 10mm 15mm 20mm 25mm                30mm              35mm
        Snare
 Working Snare  French  Catheter
Catalog Number Diameter Length Size Length
ONE500  5mm  120cm  4F  100cm
ONE1000  10mm  120cm  4F  100cm
ONE1500  15mm  120cm  6F  100cm
ONE2000  20mm  120cm  6F  100cm
ONE2500  25mm  120cm  6F 100cm
ONE3000  30mm  120cm  6F  100cm
ONE3500  35mm  120cm  6F  100cm
Petite Snare Kits
ONE1001  10mm 65cm  4F  48cm
ONE2501  25mm  65cm  6F  48cm
ONE Snare® Endovascular System
Nitinol & Gold-Plated Tungsten Loop
retains snare’s circular shape to support
capture of foreign bodies, while allowing